MOVENPICK

RESORT & SPA
TALA BAY AQABA

Salad
Seafood Salad s 14.000
Shrimps, calamari, mussels, scallop, cherry tomato, olives
Served with garden green and lemon olive oil dressing
Greek Salad L 8.500
Cucumber, tomato, lettuce, black olive feta cheese and
Olive oil lemon dressing
Caesar Salad L, G, s 6.500

Romaine lettuce with delicate garlic-anchovy dressing, brioche
croutons topped with parmesan cheese

With bacon 8.000
With grilled chicken strips 8.750
With grilled shrimp 12.500
Assorted Cold & Hot Mezza L, E, G 10.500
Hummus, Moutabal, tabbouleh, fattoush, pickles, olives,

Vine leaves, kibeh and fatayer

Sandwiches
Gruyere Burger L, E, G, N 12.500

Grilled minced beef burger (180gr) with onion, tomato, pickles
topped with gruyere cheese served with Movenpick burger sauce
in toasted sesame bun and your choices of fried egg or beef bacon

Club Sandwich g, G 10.000
Grilled chicken breast with mayonnaise, crispy beef bacon with
mustard, tomato, lettuce and fried egg served in toasted white
bread

Steak Sandwich L, E, G 12.000

Thinly cut US beef fillet, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomatoes, sautéed
onions, mushrooms trooped with cheddar cheese served in French
baguette breaed

All sandwiches are served with coleslaw salad and your choice
of French fries or potato wedges

From The Grill
Arabic Mixed Grill 6 22.000
Kofta, shish tawook, lamb chops and beef medallion
US Beef Tenderloin, 220 grams L 27.000
Beef Rib Eye, 320 grams L 28.000

With your choice of two side dishes and sauce

Side orders Sause

Potato wedges Pepper sauce
Baked potato Mushroom sauce
French fries Gravy jus
Basmati rice

Fresh vegetables

Soft Drinks & Water

Nestle still Water

Nestle still Water

San Pellegrino

San Pellegrino

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirianda,
Seven up, Diet seven up
Soda water, Tonic water
Red Bull

Juices

Apple
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

Fresh Juice

Orange
Lemon
Watermelon
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato
Sweet melon
Lemon mint

On seasonal availability

Coffee
Movenpick Coffee
Movenpick Espresso
Movenpick Espresso double
Movenpick Cappuccino
Movenpick Café Latte
Turkish Coffee
Turkish Coffee double
Hot Chocolate

500 ml
1500 ml
250 ml
750ml
355 ml
355 ml
330 ml
250 ml

Selection of tea

Tea

Food allergy notice: Please be advised that the food prepared here may contain these ingredients.
G—Gluten L-Llactose N-—Nuts V-—Vegetarian S-Contains shell fish or fish E - Eggs

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 7% sales tax

1.800
2.800
3.600
6.000
2.850
2.850
2.850
5.000

2.800
2.800
2.800
2.800

4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
5.000

3.000
2.800
4.000
3.750
3.500
3.250
5.000
3.000

3.250



