

French fries

Basmati rice Fresh vegetables Gravy jus

Salad			Soft Drinks & Water		
Seafood Salad S		14.000	Nestle still Water	500 ml	1.800
Shrimps, calamari, mussels, scallop, cherry tomato, olives			Nestle still Water	1500 ml	2.800
Served with garden gre	een and lemon olive oil dressing		San Pellegrino	250 ml	3.600
Greek Salad L 8.5		8.500	San Pellegrino	750ml	6.000
Cucumber, tomato, lettuce, black olive feta cheese and Olive oil lemon dressing			Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirianda,	355 ml	2.850
			Seven up, Diet seven up	355 ml	2.850
Caesar Salad L, G, S		6.500	Soda water, Tonic water	330 ml	2.850
Romaine lettuce with delicate garlic-anchovy dressing, brioche croutons topped with parmesan cheese		Red Bull	250 ml	5.000	
		8.000	Juices		
With grilled chicken strips		8.750			
With grilled shrimp		12.500	Apple		2.800
			Mango		2.800
Assorted Cold & Hot Mezza L, E, G Hummus, Moutabal, tabbouleh, fattoush, pickles, olives, Vine leaves, kibeh and fatayer		10.500	Orange		2.800
			Pineapple		2.800
			Fresh Juice		
	Sandwiches		Orange		4.000
Gruyère Burger L, E, G	G. N	12.500	Lemon		4.000
Grilled minced beef burger (180gr) with onion, tomato, pick			Watermelon		4.000
topped with gruyère cheese served with Mövenpick burger sauce			Apple		4.000
in toasted sesame bun and your choices of fried egg or beef bacon		Pineapple		4.000	
Club Sandwich E, G 10.000 Grilled chicken breast with mayonnaise, crispy beef bacon with mustard, tomato, lettuce and fried egg served in toasted white bread			Tomato		4.000
			Sweet melon		4.000
		Lemon mint		5.000	
			On seasonal availability		
Steak Sandwich L, E, G 12.000					
Thinly cut US beef fillet, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomatoes, sautéed			Coffee		
onions, mushrooms trooped with cheddar cheese served in French baguette breaed		Mövenpick Coffee		3.000	
			Mövenpick Espresso		2.800
		Mövenpick Espresso double		4.000	
All sandwiches are served with coleslaw salad and your choice of French fries or potato wedges			Mövenpick Cappuccino		3.750
			Mövenpick Café Latte		3.500
			Turkish Coffee		3.250
From The Grill			Turkish Coffee double		5.000
Arabic Mixed Grill G		22.000	Hot Chocolate		3.000
Kofta, shish tawook, lamb chops and beef medallion		22.000	Selection	of tea	
US Beef Tenderloin, 220 grams L		27.000	Tea		3.250
Beef Rib Eye, 320 grams L		28.000			
With your choice of two side dishes and sauce					
Side orders	Sause				
Potato wedges	Pepper sauce				
Baked potato	Mushroom sauce				